

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A S H O K M E N O N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5308/2009

K.K.KOTIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S KODAK INDIA P.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 13/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarwan Kumar,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has been served. Mr. K.M. Gupta,
Advocate who has proposed to appear for respondent No.1
has not filed Vakalatnama and counter affidavit.
Counsel appearing for respondent No. 2 seeks further
time to file counter affidavit. Four weeks time
granted as a last chance.
Thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar