

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5308/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2008 in CRLRP No. 471/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

K.K.KOTIA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S KODAK INDIA P.LTD.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKURFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. A.P. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aklank Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Jain, Adv.  
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG.  
Ms. Rohini Mukerjee, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master( Indu Satija )  
Court Master